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Australian perspectives -- pt. IV. Conclusion.
Offering a distinctly Asia-Pacific-oriented perspective to one of the
most discussed components of international security policy, human
security, this volume of essays by internationally renowned experts
assesses countries that have either spearheaded this form of security
politics (Japan and Australia) or have recently advanced to become a
key player on various aspects of human security in both a domestic and
global context (China). The authors provide an interesting investigation
into the continued relevance and promise of the human security
paradigm against more 'traditional' security appro
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Sommario/riassunto This study deals with representations of wreathed figures on Attic
pottery which can be assigned to the ritual contexts of the festivities in
honour of deities in archaic-classical times by means of proven
pictorial elements. The aim of the work is to show the significance of
the wreath in the sphere of action of the festivals of the gods. One of
the priorities is the botanical determination of the different types of
leaves because the different wreath representations can be used to
determine fixed contexts. Furthermore, the symbolic meaning of the
wreath as well as the perception processes of observers of ritualised
actions are worked out. The investigation opens up new perspectives
by combining different methodological approaches and
interdisciplinary contents: it also encourages further research
possibilities.
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